
Capital Farm Credit 
 
Contact: Jae Thompson 
Web Address: www.capitalfarmcredit.com 
Email: jae.thompson@capitalfarmcredit.com 
Phone: 830-278-7171 
 

Chicago Title 
 
Contact: Win DuBose 
Web Address: https://sanantonio.ctic.com/Uvalde.htm 
Email: win.dubose@ctt.com 
Phone: 830-333-7050 
 

First State Bank of Uvalde 
 
Contact: Chad Stary 
Web Address: www.fsbuvalde.com 
Email: cstary@fsbuvalde.com 
Phone: 830-278-6231 
 
Garner Abstract & Land Company 
 
Contact:  John P. Dodson 
Web Address: www.garnerabstract.com 
Email: garnerabstract@sbcglobal.net 
Phone: 830-278-9169 
 

Hondo National Bank – Uvalde Banking Center 

Contact: Joseph Flores 
Web Address: www.myhnb.com 
Email: josephf@myhnb.com 
Phone: 830-278-8765 
 

Loan Depot 

Contact: Rae Saldana 
Web Address: https://www.loandepot.com/branches/san-antonio-tx 
Email: rsaldana@loandepot.com 
Phone: 210-477-2011 
 
 
Mission Title, LP 
 
Contact: Sarah Tafolla 
Web Address: www.missiontitle.com 
Email: shensarling@missiontitle.com 
Phone: 830-278-2533 
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Partner’s Home Inspection 

Contact: Ernest Santos 
We Address: www.partnershomeinspection.com 
Email: ernest@partnershomeinspection.com 
Phone: 830-591-7875 
 

Texas Farm Credit 

Contact: Jess Yeaman 
Web Address: www.texasfcs.com 
Email: jyeaman@texasfcs.com 
Phone: 830-278-3212 
 
 
 
Texas Title Network 
 
Contact: Charlie Reagor 
Web Address: www.texastitlenetwork.com 
Email: Charlie@texastitlenetwork.com 
Phone: 830-232-5255 
 
 
 
T. J. Moore Lumber Yard Uvalde 
 
Contact: Jesus Cardona 
Web Address: www.tjmoorelumber.net 
Email: jcardona@tjmoorelumber.com 
Phone: 830-278-3344 
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